L E D   Architectural Fixture
CLP-BELL
DESIGN - QUALITY
Cat # Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Color Options Type Mounting Top/Shade
CLP-BELL-M
————
CLP-BELL-L
(SHADE 1 ONLY)

Power
Lumen
Output
LPW
Color Temp.
(CCT)
CRI
Rated Life
(L70)
Input
Voltage
Input
Frequency
HID
Equivalent
CLP-BELL-M-40CLED 40W  5,504  122 5000K  70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  70w HPS
CLP-BELL-M-50CLED 50W 6,880  125 5000K  70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  100w MH
CLP-BELL-M-60CLED 60W  8,256  127 5000K  70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  150w PSMH
CLP-BELL-M-80CLED 80W  9,590  119 5000K  70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  175w HPS
CLP-BELL-M-100CLED 100W 12306 123 5000K 70+ >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  250W PSMH
CLP-BELL-M-120CLED 120W 16012 133 5000K 70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  310w HPS
CLP-BELL-M-150CLED 150W 19098 127 5000K 70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  400w PSMH
CLP-BELL-L-180CLED 180W 23429 130 5000K 70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  500WPSMH
CLP-BELL-L-200CLED 200W 26686 137 5000K 70+  >200,000  120-277V  50/60HZ  750WPSMH
ARM MOUNT YOKE MOUNT-TP1
A
 Dimensions
CAT# A B